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2025 Wokincir

Masters World Cup 2025, Klosters
Relays
Classic Technique/Free Technique
Thursday, 13 March

THE WWORLD MAST ERS CI'\’OSS COUNTRY SKI ASSOCIATION

Jury

Technical Delegate FIS (TD) Janis Lindegger SUI
National TD Assistant Peter Scharrer SUI
Chief of Competition Norbert Gruber SUI
Vice President of WMA Klaus Pleyer SUI
Representative of a team Giacomo Camozzini ITA
competing in the event

Technical Data

Codex FIS 2378 / 2379
Courses 2.5 km green / 5 km yellow
Lowest Point 1193 m. a. sl.
Highest Point 1210 / 1250 m. a. sl.
Height Difference 12/52m
F1 -F4 4 x 5 km / yellow
F5 4 x 2.5 km / green
M1 - M9 4 x 5 km / yellow
M10 4 x 2.5 km / green
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Masters World Cup 2025 A

. KLOSTERS
Ergebnisse AKs - P05
Platz Staffel Zeit Diff. Startnr.
Staffel 4x5 km (K/F Technik, 1x5km GELB)

Relay Women Age Group F01
1. Germany - 1:19:20,7 = 15
DREXLER Kerstin (Germany) 19:48,8
PRAGER Sabrina (Germany) 19:59,5
RIEDL Hanna (Germany) 19:22,7
BECKER Linda (Germany) 20:09,7
2. Finland . 1:19:44,2 +0:23,5 1
HELKAMA Outi (Finland) 20:04,9
ENA Marjo (Finland) 20:49,3
WILLBERG Anna (Finland) 18:38,0
SIMPANEN Hanna-Mari (Finland) 20:12,0
3. Italy | N | 1:20:42,9 +1:22,2 12
AMICI Elisabetha (ltaly) 20:37,2
MENEAN Luigina (Italy) 20:24,7
GARIBALDI Lavinia (ltaly) 18:49,7
CSERNESCKI Camelia Ana (Italy) 20:51,3
4. United States E 1:27:36,7 +8:16,0 14
MCKELVEY Mary (United States) 20:28,7
WILSON Michelle (United States) 21:46,7
GALINAT Stacey (United States) 21:25,8
MCDUFFIE Laura (United States) 23:55,5
5, France i 1:29:51,5 +10:30,8 13
CHAPUIS Raphaéle (France) 19:54,5
MURA Mathilde (France) 22:19,0
BUISSON Roselyne (France) 22:41,0
SIMEON Laure (France) 24:57,0
6. Latvia — 1:35:26,9 +16:06,2 16
ZALITE Elita (Latvia) 21:13,9
SVIKSA Signe (Latvia) 22:02,9
VECTIRANE Jnese (Latvia) 28:32,4
LEIMANE Zanete (Latvia) 23:37,7
7. Netherlands = 1:39:45,5 +20:24,8 609
BINDENGA Irene (Netherlands) 25:04,4
DE VRIES Dieuwke (Netherlands) 24:46,6
SNYDERS Alie (Netherlands) 25:49,9
DE WIT Tosca (Netherlands) 24:04,6
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Masters World Cup 2025 A

. KLOSTERS
Ergebnisse AKs - POPBYARES
Platz Staffel Zeit Diff. Startnr.
Relay Women Age Group F02
1. Switzerland [+ | 1:12:59,2 - 24

BONER Seraina (Switzerland) 17:08,3
PFRANGER Susi (WRITTEN REPRIMAND) (Switzerland) 18:23,7
SUNDBERG Maria (Switzerland) 17:53,7
GRAF-OESCH Stephanie (Switzerland) 19:33,5
2 Finland -+ 1:17:32,2 +4:33,0 21
VALKEEJARVI Sanna (Finland) 18:10,9
MARTTUNEN Anne-Mari (Finland) 18:53,3
KUBIN Minna (Finland) 18:40,7
KOVASIIPI Hanna (Finland) 21:47,3
3. United States E 1:19:14,6 +6:15,4 22
MCCABE Laura (United States) 18:21,9
NEHRING Jessica (United States) 21:51,4
DAWSON Natalie (United States) 19:55,6
O'HEARN Erica (United States) 19:05,7
4. Canada [ B | 1:26:04,9 +13:05,7 25
BEAUCHAMP Coralie (Canada) 19:48,1
TRUGEON Geneviéve (Canada) 21:111
SALMON Laura (Canada) 22:08,1
LAUZIER Nathalie (Canada) 22:57,6
5. Ukraine — 1:35:00,4 +22:01,2 23
RAHOZINA Tetiana (Ukraine) 20:51,9
ZALISKO Oksana (Ukraine) 22:48,2
BILOUS Tetyana (Ukraine) 26:07,6
VASYLENKO Olena (Ukraine) 25:12,7
DNS France | N | DNS 26

LAGARDE Odile (France)
FALCH M. Christine (France)
PONSONNET Annie (France)
SYREN Christine (France)
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Masters World Cup 2025 A

. KLOSTERS
Ergebnisse AKs - POPBYARES
Platz Staffel Zeit Diff. Startnr.
Relay Women Age Group F03
1. Finland -+ 1:17:02,0 - 31

MUNUKKA Katri (Finland) 18:30,1
TALONEN Maarit (Finland) 19:52,7
MYREVIK-SVENLIN Ulrika (Finland) 19:02,2
KURONEN Jonna (Finland) 19:37,0
2. Switzerland n 1:21:49,1 +4:47,1 34
STECHER Seraina (Switzerland) 20:48,8
BUHOLZER Silvia (Switzerland) 19:41,4
LANDOLT Gaby (Switzerland) 20:46,0
ABACHERLI Margrit (Switzerland) 20:32,9
3. Germany N 1:22:40,2 +5:38,2 33
LOSCHKE Sabine (Germany) 20:14,5
MULLER Katrin (Germany) 19:34,5
SCHROLL Irene (Germany) 20:11,7
RETTENEGGER Liudmilla (Germany) 22:39,5
4. United States E 1:26:02,6 +9:00,6 32
SAVERAID Erika (United States) 20:30,9
SEVANTO Sanna (United States) 21:50,7
WOOD Bobbi (United States) 21:18,3
ARNOLD Sabine (United States) 22:22,7
5. MIX 1:44:44,8 +27:42,8 35
KUMIKO Fujii (Japan) 26:29,1
MOHN Sidsel (Norway) 19:46,5
ENGLERT Robyn (Australia) 30:22,5
DUNN Irene (Australia) 28:06,7

Klosters, 10. Mérz bis 15. Mérz 2025 | www.mwc2025.com Seite 3 von 15 - printed: 15.03.2025 09:40:55 timing and results by DATASPORT- www.datasport.com



Masters World Cup 2025 A

. KLOSTERS
Ergebnisse AKs - POPBYARES
Platz Staffel Zeit Diff. Startnr.
Relay Women Age Group F04
1. Finland -+ 1:23:15,9 - 41

KURKI Leila (Finland) 20:13,7
NIEMI Marianne (Finland) 20:39,4
KAAKKOLAHTI Eila (Finland) 20:17,6
PAAKKONEN Sirpa (Finland) 22:05,2
2. United States E 1:29:37,1 +6:21,2 42
BENTON Mindy (United States) 20:50,9
DECKER Cynthia (United States) 24:449
DI FOLCO Donna (United States) 22:24.9
GUENTHER Jan (United States) 21:36,4
3. Switzerland n 1:33:34,2 +10:18,3 43
ENGLER Irene (Switzerland) 23:11,6
OMAN Rosemary (Switzerland) 23:06,7
KLOTER Uta (Switzerland) 23:26,5
BALMER Marianne (Switzerland) 23:49,4
4. Germany N 1:33:51,8 +10:35,9 44
JANSKY Karola (Germany) 20:28,1
MOORS Christine (Germany) 23:26,3
HARER Gertrud (Germany) 22:54,6
HEIMANN Regine (Germany) 27:02,8
5. Canada B | 1:35:10,0 +11:54,1 45
RAVENSHAW Jane (Canada) 22:49.4
PILOTE Jeanne (Canada) 24:57,6
KACZMAREK Susan (Canada) 23:28,6
BEATSON Lesley (Canada) 23:54,4
6. France [ N 1:46:54,1 +23:38,2 46
DEFENNE Anne (France) 24:476
EKSZTEROWICZ Agnes (France) 28:01,6
GOUY PAILLER Laurence (France) 27:15,8
PERRIER Valerie (France) 26:49,1
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Masters World Cup 2025 A

. KLOSTERS
Ergebnisse AKs - e
Platz Staffel Zeit Diff. Startnr.

Staffel 4x2,5 km (K/F Technik, 1x2,5km GRUN)
Relay Women Age Group F05
1. United States L= 48:16,5 - 47
TIERNAN Carolyn (United States) 10:28,1
LINDGREN Gretchen (United States) 14:42,3
WILTBERGER Peggy (United States) 11:31,5
HOLWAY Susan (United States) 11:34,6
2. Norway = 50:59,9 +2:43,4 48
NOYVIK Berit (Norway) 11:57,0
SJURSOE Ase Marit (Norway) 12:33,4
SVEVAD Marie Louise (Norway) 12:29,1
MUSTVEDT-PLUSS Heidi (Norway) 14:00,4
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Masters World Cup 2025 A

. KLOSTERS
Ergebnisse AKs - POPBYARES
Platz Staffel Zeit Diff. Startnr.
Relay Men Age Group M01
1. Switzerland [+ | 1:01:59,2 - 102

LIVERS Toni (Switzerland) 14:13,7
COLOGNA Dario (Switzerland) 15:59,0
FISCHER Remo (Switzerland) 15:16,4
FURGER Roman (Switzerland) 16:30,1
2. Italy [ N | 1:07:51,9 +5:52,7 105
BERLESE Mattia (ltaly) 16:31,2
ORLER Simone (ltaly) 17:02,8
MAFFEIS Davide (Italy) 17:50,7
MEZZACASA lacopo (Italy) 16:27,2
3. Austria = 1:08:20,3 +6:21,1 104
KUNZLER Markus (WRITTEN REPRIMAND) (Austria) 18:42,7
OBRIST Christian (Austria) 18:00,1
FEUERSTEIN Kilian (Austria) 15:22,1
STRAIF Josef (Austria) 16:15,4
4. Germany N 1:11:41,0 +9:41,8 106
BECKER Manuel (Germany) 16:09,2
RIEDL Peter (Germany) 16:51,7
DILLEMUTH Andreas (Germany) 19:39,9
TRIFUNOVIC Alexandar (Germany) 19:00,2
5. Canada B | 1:12:01,4 +10:02,2 103
GOURGEON Alexi (Canada) 17:14,7
FONTAINE Marc Andre (Canada) 18:33,6
BROCHU Frederick (Canada) 18:22,6
CHAMBERS Gary (Canada) 17:50,5
6. Latvia — 1:12:50,8 +10:51,6 101
KANAVINS Ainis (Latvia) 17:13,4
BOONIEKS Valdis (Latvia) 17:514
SESKENS Leons (Latvia) 20:01,9
PUIDA Jéanis (Latvia) 17:441
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Masters World Cup 2025 A

. KLOSTERS
Ergebnisse AKs - A
Platz Staffel Zeit Diff. Startnr.

Relay Men Age Group M02
1. Germany L 1:07:37,6 - 202
GOTZ Daniel (Germany) 15:44,6
WENZL Ludwig (Germany) 16:40,4
RENNER Viktor (Germany) 17:42,0
HENNING Michael (Germany) 17:30,6
2. United States E 1:21:47,6 +14:10,0 201
WILSON Brett (United States) 17:10,6
WILL Jason (United States) 24:17,9
MULLENS Brook (United States) 18:01,0
MACHACHLAN Mark (United States) 22:18,1
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Masters World Cup 2025 A

. KLOSTERS
Ergebnisse AKs - P05
Platz Staffel Zeit Diff. Startnr.
Relay Men Age Group M03
1. Finland -+ 1:03:53,5 - 301

VAHAMETSA Juha (Finland) 16:41,4
OIKARINEN Jukka (Finland) 16:55,5
GUSTAFSSON Johan (Finland) 15:28,2
GUSTAFSSON Joachim (Finland) 14:48,4
2. Switzerland n 1:04:43,5 +0:50,0 306
MULLER Michael (Switzerland) 16:32,0
ZHITENERV Ivan (Switzerland) 17:40,1
BOGDANOV Eugeny (Switzerland) 14:53,6
STEINER Fadri (Switzerland) 15:37,8
3. Ukraine ] 1:09:03,2 +5:09,7 307
UMRIKHIN Roman (Ukraine) 16:52,5
LIAKHOV Serhii (Ukraine) 18:20,4
SHCHEPA Stanislav (Ukraine) 16:10,9
GRYNKIV Yurii (Ukraine) 17:39,4
4, Germany L 1:09:29,8 +5:36,3 303
THEINE Stefan (Germany) 17:06,1
NEUMEIER Frank (WRITTEN REPRIMAND) (Germany) 18:05,8
STEBEL Franz (Germany) 16:49,4
UHLIG Oliver (Germany) 17:28,5
5. France i 1:10:55,8 +7:02,3 304
CADI Antoine (France) 16:53,3
BASSET Fabien (France) 18:51,8
WOLF Jean-Noel (France) 16:15,6
BLONDEAU Jerome (France) 18:55,1
6. United States E 1:34:27,6 +30:34,1 302
HJALMARSSON Per (United States) 22:26,2
MOMANY George (United States) 24:06,8
BARRETTE Kim (United States) 28:57,1
O'HEARN John (United States) 18:57,5
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Masters World Cup 2025 A

. KLOSTERS
Ergebnisse AKs - P05
Platz Staffel Zeit Diff. Startnr.
Relay Men Age Group M04
1. Finland -+ 1:06:04,5 - 401

SVENLIN Séren (Finland) 16:42,4
TORMANEN Marko (Finland) 16:38,5
PULKKINEN Pertti (Finland) 16:49,2
KALLIOKOSKI Jari (Finland) 15:54,4
2. Germany n 1:07:36,7 +1:32,2 404
MEISTER Markus (Germany) 15:43,8
SCHWABE Falko (Germany) 17:53,3
VOGLER Michael (Germany) 16:53,6
USCHOLD Wolfgang (Germany) 17:06,0
3. Slovakia 1:12:35,4 +6:30,9 405
RACZ Stefan (Slovakia) 19:13,8
HOLIGA Jan (Slovakia) 15:35,3
TOMAHOGH Jan (Slovakia) 18:03,2
DEMETER Richard (Slovakia) 19:43,1
4. Czech Republic h 1:13:17,7 +7:13,2 406
PELC Norbert (Czech Republic) 17:28,5
PESTA Petr (Czech Republic) 18:14,3
STRANEL Jiri (Czech Republic) 18:53,1
SIMURDA Richard (Czech Republic) 18:41,8
5. France i 1:30:03,8 +23:50,3 403
GOETTELMANN Philippe (France) 22:02,8
DEBONTRIDE Henri (France) 22:26,5
SOLIGNAC Hervé (France) 22:15,9
GAGLIANO Marc (France) 23:18,6
DSQ Switzerland [+ | DsQ 402
EGGSPUHLER Roli (Switzerland) 18:03,5
PFRANGER Hannes (Switzerland) 16:51,8
STEINEGGER Marc (Switzerland) 19:16,2
SCHMID Jvan (Switzerland) 15:56,3
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Masters World Cup 2025 A

. KLOSTERS
Ergebnisse AKs - POPBYARES
Platz Staffel Zeit Diff. Startnr.
Relay Men Age Group M05
1. Switzerland [+ | 1:02:31,3 - 503

BRICKER Bruno (Switzerland) 15:32,0
GRUTER Reto (Switzerland) 16:44,1
GRAF Thomas (Switzerland) 15:25,9
DEFILA Nicola (Switzerland) 14:49,3
2. Czech Republic h 1:06:46,8 +4:15,5 505
PROVOD Ladislav (Czech Republic) 16:42,6
SIMURDA Martin (Czech Republic) 17:35,8
PAULU Jan (Czech Republic) 16:43,7
PETR Pavel (Czech Republic) 15:44,7
3. Italy | N | 1:08:13,4 +5:42,1 506
SCHUTZ Walter (Italy) 15:32,7
ZAMBELLI Silvio (Italy) 17:25,8
MANASSERO Simone (ltaly) 17:57,2
PLONER Martino (ltaly) 17:17,7
4. United States E 1:10:17,2 +7:45,9 502
BYAR Christian (United States) 18:53,4
BAIC Milan (United States) 18:06,9
MAKAREWICZ Barry (United States) 16:18,3
WOOD Thomas (United States) 16:58,6
3 Germany L 1:15:05,6 +12:34,3 501
LOW Andreas (Germany) 18:28,1
GROTZ Michael (Germany) 19:50,6
MULLER Andre (Germany) 17:47,8
STURM Jens (Germany) 18:59,1
6. France | N | 1:16:08,7 +13:37,4 504
GEORGES Denis (France) 18:52,6
CHAZEAU Jean-Yves (France) 20:22,7
DESFONDS Patrick (France) 17:36,5
CHAVALLIER Nicolas (France) 19:16,9
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Masters World Cup 2025 A

. KLOSTERS
Ergebnisse AKs - P05
Platz Staffel Zeit Diff. Startnr.
Relay Men Age Group M06
1. Germany L 1:06:18,2 - 608

SCHNEIDER Bernhard (Germany) 16:44,2
LANGER Bernhard (Germany) 17:04,5
MOLL Dieter (Germany) 15:57,5
BAUER Gerhard (Germany) 16:32,0
2. Switzerland n 1:09:25,2 +3:07,0 602
BEBI Peter (Switzerland) 16:49,5
WENGER Nils (Switzerland) 17:49,2
ZURCHER Markus (Switzerland) 17:24,7
SCHNEIDER Urs (Switzerland) 17:21,8
3. Finland S 1:15:18,4 +9:00,2 601
GRANNAS Stefan (Finland) 18:02,9
MYLLYMAA Juha (Finland) 18:27,5
KURONEN Veli-Matti (Finland) 19:29,3
NURMI Kari (Finland) 19:18,7
4, Canada i+l 1:20:35,2 +14:17,0 606
HARRIS Martin (Canada) 18:34,5
HEBERT Alain (Canada) 21:10,4
ROY Christian (Canada) 22:07,8
MOLGAT Jean-Paul (Canada) 18:42,5
5. Norway 3= 1:22:05,3 +15:47,1 604
ILOKKEN Olav (Norway) 20:56,4
TEIGEN Runar (Norway) 18:49,4
TAJET Tore (Norway) 20:31,4
STRANDLIE Avdun (Norway) 21:48/1
6. United States E 1:26:28,0 +20:09,8 607
BLADEL Randy (United States) 20:18,5
WALTER Kevin (United States) 24:35,6
SWANSON Eric (United States) 22:10,4
FREY Scott (United States) 19:23,5
7. Czech Republic h 1:29:25,9 +23:07,7 605
TEPLY Robert (Czech Republic) 18:32,8
CEJKA Jiri (Czech Republic) 25:10,7
KOUBEK Libor (Czech Republic) 22:17,9
KRALOVEC Jiri (Czech Republic) 23:24,5
DNS Austria — DNS 603
JUPPE Bernd (Austria)
MAIER Reinhard (Austria)
HORHAN Jiirgen (Austria)
STRAIF Josef (Austria)
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Masters World Cup 2025 A

. KLOSTERS
Ergebnisse AKs - 205 iiadn
Platz Staffel Zeit Diff. Startnr.
Relay Men Age Group M07
1. Switzerland [+ | 1:05:15,9 - 703

ENGEL Yann (Switzerland) 16:10,1
JORGER Gian (Switzerland) 15:58,3
MAY Roli (Switzerland) 16:03,9
VONTOBEL Hano (Switzerland) 17:03,6
2. Finland S 1:06:58,2 +1:42,3 701
ALA-LAHTI Harri (Finland) 16:08,0
LAUTANEN Jarmo (Finland) 17:16,8
STORVALL Stefan (Finland) 15:54,9
NISSINEN Arto (Finland) 17:38,5
3. Austria = 1:15:39,9 +10:24,0 706
EHRENSPERGER Anton (Austria) 17:54,1
INNERHOFER Johann (Austria) 23:25,8
KRONBICHLER Reinhard (Austria) 17:08,1
STROLZ Christoph (Austria) 17:11,9
4. Slovakia 1:16:13,6 +10:57,7 705
BELIANSKY Anton (Slovakia) 18:23,9
VALUSKA Jan (Slovakia) 19:35,8
BABNIC Pavel (Slovakia) 19:42,3
BERCIK Jan (Slovakia) 18:31,6
5. Canada B | 1:17:07,6 +11:51,7 710
ORZEL Mark (Canada) 18:41,5
MASSI COTTE Martin (Canada) 19:14,2
THORKALSON Brap (Canada) 19:56,6
STEVENSON Brian (Canada) 19:15,3
6. United States B= 1:21:15,9 +16:00,0 702
BITZ Mark (United States) 19:53,5
MCDUFFIE Greg (United States) 22:341
WEGLARZ Michael (United States) 19:29,3
MARSHALL-PRYDE Shaun (United States) 19:19,0
7. Germany L 1:22:13,6 +16:57,7 704
PROPP Jakob (Germany) 19:54,1
ALIKRIN Sergej (Germany) 22:37,5
KOSCHEWNIKOW Igor (Germany) 19:04,2
HOPPE Hermann (Germany) 20:37,8
8. Czech Republic - 1:22:37,4 +7:21,5 707
ROHACEK Michal (Czech Republic) 19:49,6
JAKUBICKA Tomas (Czech Republic) 20:58,4
ZUZANEK Frantisek (Czech Republic) 21:19,6
BAROS Jiri (Czech Republic) 20:29,8
9. France | N | 1:25:29,6 +20:13,7 709
GOUYPAILLER Jacques (France) 19:46,3
BOCQUET Frédéric (France) 23:359
EKSZTEROWICZ Thierry (France) 20:45,2
THEFO Stéphane (France) 21:22,2
10. Australia o 1:27:11,8 +21:55,9 708
DONNAN Bruce (Australia) 20:37,4
BRIGFORO Lindsay (Australia) 20:35,8
SIMPSON David (Australia) 24:06,9
PETHYBRIDGE Wayne (Australia) 21:51,7
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Masters World Cup 2025

Ergebnisse AKs -

Platz

Staffel

Zeit

Diff.

™ /,‘\‘g
% . XA

o

KLOSTERS

2025\ sms

Startnr.

Relay Men Age Group M08

1.

Italy

BERLANDA Silvano (ltaly)
ENGLARO Gianpaolo (ltaly)

DE BIASI Leo (ltaly)

NOECKLER Friedrich (ltaly)
Germany

OTTO Steffen (Germany)

DOLD Herbert (Germany)

HAAS Erwin (Germany)
PFATRISCH Peter (Germany)
Czech Republic

VEJNAR Josef (Czech Republic)
KOVARIK Oldrich (Czech Republic)
NEDVED Miroslav (Czech Republic)
SIMUNEK Jaromir (Czech Republic)
Canada

GANVIER Andre (Canada)
BEAULIEU Gaetan (Canada)
HAMILTON Stuart (Canada)
CHAPUT Claude (Canada)
Switzerland

BEELER Karl (WRITTEN REPRIMAND) (Switzerland)

LUCHSINGER Fridolin (Switzerland)
GUGGISBERG Hans (Switzerland)
SUESS Stefan (Switzerland)
Austria

WUTTE Toni (Austria)

ILLMER Sebastian (Austria)
FEURLE Oswald (Austria)
KOLD Helmut (Austria)

United States

KIRBY Richard (United States)
MULLEN James (United States)
HOLE Jay (United States)
SCHLOSS Jeff (United States)
France

MURA Jean-Marc (France)
TSCHAENN Raymond (France)
LEVRINO Gilbert (France)
BUISSON Camille (France)
Slovakia

STARON Vladmir (Slovakia)
BARTKO Daniel (Slovakia)
MATEJKA Miroslav (Slovakia)
SIARNIK Pavel (Slovakia)

N | 1:12:26,7
19:58,0

17:40,4

17:23,6

17:24,7

- 1:13:53,4
17:11,7

20:14,0

18:15,0

18:12,7

| - 1:15:26,8
18:16,3

19:24,7

19:04,8

18:41,0

i+l 1:15:56,2
18:39,7
19:23,7
19:08,2
18:44,6
1:15:56,8
18:40,8
19:31,1
19:04,5
18:40,4
1:19:30,7
20:07,2
20:21,4
20:22,7
18:39,4
1:22:52,3
20:00,4
20:52,0
22:236
19:36,3
1:27:13,7
20:45,4
23:38,1
21:56,6
20:53,6
1:27:39,3
19:01,8
20:20,6
26:00,7
22:16,2

+1:26,7

+3:00,1

+3:29,5

+3:30,1

+7:04,0

+10:25,6

+14:47,0

+15:12,6

807

805

808

801

804

806

802

803

809
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Masters World Cup 2025 A

. KLOSTERS
Ergebnisse AKs - P05
Platz Staffel Zeit Diff. Startnr.
Relay Men Age Group M09
1. Switzerland n 1:18:10,9 - 903

BUCHS Eduard (Switzerland) 19:52,9
KINTSCHI Nic (Switzerland) 19:41,0
NICK Reto (Switzerland) 19:20,0
FLORINETT Marcus (Switzerland) 19:17,0
2. Finland -|— 1:18:19,8 +0:08,9 901
PENNANEN Aito (Finland) 18:40,0
NISULA Leino (Finland) 20:57,3
PULLINEN Timo (Finland) 20:26,4
ROSENLUND Tom (Finland) 18:16,1
3. Germany N 1:20:21,5 +2:10,6 907
KRALLER Ferdinand (Germany) 19:28,1
TROSSE Lutz (Germany) 20:56,8
BALTROMEJUS Karl-Heinz (Germany) 19:41,2
BLUM Konrad (Germany) 20:15,4
4, Norway = 1:23:20,9 +5:10,0 902
KNAI Olaf (Norway) 20:00,3
JOHANSEN Erik (Norway) 23:20,6
RELLING Geiringe (Norway) 19:49/1
VIKINGSTAD Einar (Norway) 20:10,9
5. United States E 1:25:04,8 +6:53,9 904
GRAVLIN John (United States) 19:13,6
COLE Steven (United States) 23:22,1
MOORE Steven (United States) 21:35,2
DAWSON Ken (United States) 20:53,9
6. France | N | 1:40:32,8 +22:21,9 906
CROZ Daniel (France) 23:00,7
LAGARDE Georges (France) 26:32,1
WINTERHALTER Marc (France) 25:09,1
LAFFAY Alain (France) 25:50,9
7. Australia T 1:47:58,4 +29:47,5 905
BLAKE Adrian (Australia) 26:16,8
WALKER Andrew (Australia) 27:191
BUDGE Len (Australia) 28:11,8
FLOWER Bob (Australia) 26:10,7
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Masters World Cup 2025

Ergebnisse AKs -

Platz

Staffel

Zeit

Diff.

r\%:;\( f

KLOSTERS

2025\ sms

Startnr.

Relay Men Age Group M10

1.

Finland

KOSONEN Keijo (Finland)
MYLLYLA Markku (Finland)
RAISANEN Paavo (Finland)
MATIKAINEN Sakari (Finland)
Austria

SEIDL Franz (Austria)
SIEGELE Johann (Austria)
BRANDAUER Josef (Austria)
LEITHNER Waldemar (Austria)
Switzerland

BLANC Georg (Switzerland)
GRABER Paul (Switzerland)
BACHLER Josi (Switzerland)
FELIX Hansmartin (Switzerland)
France

MALATRAIT Alain (France)
HEINRICH Georges (France)
CHOPARD Daniel (France)
MARTY Pierre (France)
Germany

SCHMITT Karlheinz (Germany)
WALTER Reinhold (Germany)
HAHN Jiirgen (Germany)

DR. NEUENDORFF Steffen (Germany)

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 91

-+

38:24,3
8:56,8
9:24,3
9:451

10:18,1

39:18,9
8.57,9

10:23,8
9:31,3

10:25,9

40:40,1
8:59,0
9:15,8

10:49,3

11:36,0

49:09,9

10:45,8

13:06,9

13:20,6

11:56,6

55:47,2
9:48,6

16:02,2

14:05,2

15:51,2

+0:54,6

+2:15,8

+10:45,6

+17:22,9

931

932

933

934

935
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